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1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 20.5 477.85

2. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 20.1 465.90

3. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.1 420.95

4. Tyler Henschel 1994 CAN 20.0 412.15

5. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 19.3 383.35

6. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 20.1 362.45
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 83.20 1. 20.5 477.85

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 10m 88.40 1. (171.60)

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10m 92.40 1. (264.00)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 79.20 1. (343.20)

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 81.00 1. (424.20)

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 53.65 1. (477.85)

2. Pitman, Ethan CAN 307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 71.40 3. 20.1 465.90

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 72.00 2. (143.40)

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 70.20 2. (213.60)

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 89.10 2. (302.70)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 2. (379.50)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 86.40 2. (465.90)

3. Dixon, Matthew GBR 626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 64.35 4. 20.1 420.95

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (136.35)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 73.10 3. (209.45)

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 55.50 4. (264.95)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 10m 79.20 3. (344.15)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 3. (420.95)

4. Henschel, Tyler CAN 109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 51.80 6. 20.0 412.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 71.40 5. (123.20)

207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 10m 84.15 4. (207.35)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 3. (284.15)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 4. (341.75)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 70.40 4. (412.15)

5. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 2. 19.3 383.35

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 45.90 6. (121.10)

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 73.50 6. (194.60)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 59.20 5. (253.80)

207C 3.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 51.15 6. (304.95)

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 10m 78.40 5. (383.35)

6. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 54.40 5. 20.1 362.45

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 4. (131.20)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 70.95 5. (202.15)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 37.40 6. (239.55)

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 68.45 5. (308.00)

5154B 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 54.45 6. (362.45)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Peter  Axtelius

JU 2    Gillian   Brooker

JU 3    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 4    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Christian   Picker

JU 7    Donald   Mason

Referee :

SWE

AUS

UKR

FRA

NED

GER

USA

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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